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2020 GOLF SCHEDULE
Date Day Opponent Location Time

March 31, 2020 Tuesday OCE Triangular Summerland G.C. 4:00 p.m. 
(N-V, Clearwater-Orchard-Ewing, Santee)

April 6, 2020 Monday Crofton Invite Crofton G.C. 10:00 a.m. 

April 14, 2020 Tuesday N-V Triangular Niobrara Valley G.C. 4:00 p.m.
(N-V, Clearwater-Orchard-Ewing, Plainview)

April 15, 2020 Wednesday OCE Invite Summerland G.C. 9:00 a.m. 

April 18, 2020 Saturday Plainview Invite Plainview G.C. 8:30 a.m. 

April 20, 2020 Monday OCE Quad Summerland G.C. 4:00 p.m. 
(Creighton, CWC, Clearwater-Orchard-Ewing, N-V)

April 23, 2020 Thursday Lutheran High Northeast Invite Norfolk C.C. 9:00 a.m.

April 25, 2020 Saturday Osmond Invite Rolling Hills C.C. 9:30 a.m. 
Bloomfield

April 28, 2020 Tuesday NVC - Niobrara-Verdigre Niobrara Valley G.C. 9:00 a.m. 

May 2, 2020 Saturday West Holt Invite Atkinson-Stuart C.C. 9:00 a.m. 

May 6, 2020 Wednesday Niobrara-Verdigre Invite Niobrara Valley G.C. 9:30 a.m. 
(Bloomfield/Wausa, Boyd County, CWC, Clearwater-Orchard-Ewing, Crofton,
EPPJ, Neligh-Oakdale, Niobrara-Verdigre, Osmond, Santee, Stuart)

May 11, 2020 Monday Highway 20 Invite Bassett C.C. 9:00 a.m. 

May 18, 2020 Monday District Golf TBA TBA
OR (Niobrara-Verdigre, 

May 19, 2020 Tuesday District Golf TBA TBA
(Niobrara-Verdigre, 

May 27, 2020 Tuesday State Golf Class C - Kearney 9:30 a.m. 



NIOBRARA-VERDIGRE SPORTS COOPERATIVE GOLF SCHEDULE 2020 

May 28, 2020 Wednesday State Golf Class D - North Platte 9:30 a.m.

 


